08/15/23
08/21/23
08/22/23
08/26/23
08/28/23
08/29/23
09/02/23
09/05/23
09/09/23
09/11/23
09/12/23
09/14/23
09/18/23
09/19/23
09/21/23
09/23/23
09/23/23
09/26/23
09/28/23
10/02/23
10/03/23
10/07/23
10/10/23

10/16-10/19
10/24-10/27

Opponent

Cotter (BENEFIT GAME)
Walnut Ridge

ICC

Volley at the Ville
Melbourne

Valley Springs

Mtn Home

Riverview

Set’em in Salem Tournament
Harding Academy
Bergman

Midland

Rose Bud

Flippin

Melbourne

Highland JR. High Tournament

ASU Play Day
Atkins

Dover

Highland

Yellville Summit

JR. High Districts
Flippin

Senior High Districts
3A State

Location
Home

Home

Home
Yellville
Melbourne
Valley Springs
Home

Home

Salem

Harding Academy

Home
Home
Rosebud
Flippin
Home
Highland
Jonesboro
Atkins
Home
Home
Home
Salem
Home
Dover

Valley Springs

Teams

JH,V
7TH,JHb,JH,JVV
JHb,JHV

vV
7TH,JHb,JH,JVV
JHb,JH,JVV
7TH,JHb,JH
JHb, JH, JV, V
vV

JHb, JH, V
JHb, JH, JV,V
JH,JV,V

JH, IV, V

JHb, JH, JV, V
7TH,JHb,JH,JVV
JH

Vv

JH,V

JH,V
7TH,JHb,JH,JVV
7TH,JHb,JHV




