SFILEMI SREYHOUND VOLLEYBFILL



	Opponent	Location	Teams	Time	Conf.
08/15/23	Cotter (BENEFIT GAME)	Home	JH, V	5:30	
08/21/23	Walnut Ridge	Home	7TH,JHb,JH,JV,V	4:30	
08/22/23	ICC	Home	JHb,JH,V	4:30	
08/26/23	Volley at the Ville	Yellville	V	4:30	
08/28/23	Melbourne	Melbourne	7TH,JHb,JH,JV,V	4:30	
08/29/23	Valley Springs	Valley Springs	JHb,JH,JV,V	4:30	
09/02/23	Mtn Home	Home	7TH,JHb,JH	10:00	
09/05/23	Riverview	Home	JHb, JH, JV, V	4:30	X
09/09/23	Set'em in Salem Tournament	Salem	V	4:30	X
09/11/23	Harding Academy	Harding Academy	JHb, JH, V	4:30	Χ
09/12/23	Bergman	Home	JHb, JH, JV, V	4:30	
09/14/23	Midland	Home	JH, JV, V	4:30	
09/18/23	Rose Bud	Rosebud	JH, JV, V	4:30	Χ
09/19/23	Flippin	Flippin	JHb, JH, JV, V	4:30	Χ
09/21/23	Melbourne	Home	7TH,JHb,JH,JV,V	4:30	X
09/23/23	Highland JR. High Tournament	Highland	JH	TBA	X
09/23/23	ASU Play Day	Jonesboro	V	TBA	
09/26/23	Atkins	Atkins	JH, V	4:30	
09/28/23	Dover	Home	JH, V	4:30	X
10/02/23	Highland	Home	7TH,JHb,JH,JV,V	4:30	X
10/03/23	Yellville Summit	Home	7тн,ЈНЬ,ЈН,V	4:30	X
10/07/23	JR. High Districts	Salem	JH	TBA	
10/10/23	Flippin	Home	JV,V	4:30	
10/16-10/19	Senior High Districts	Dover	V	TBA	
10/24-10/27	3A State	Valley Springs	V	ТВА	